02.08.2025

Descrizione del

Brida 'FIX' M25 grigio 5 pezzi

Capitolati

Typ

Marke

Modell

Nenngrosse
Aussendurchmesser
Innendurchmesser
Flammwidrig
Installation auf Holz
Hohlwandinstallation
Betoninstallationen
Unterflurinstallationen
Installation im Freien
Produktefarbe
Hauptwerkstoff
Halogenfrei
UV-bestandig

Verwendung

Brida 'FIX' M25 grigio 5 pezzi

N. articolo

Codice EAN:

085722520 05
7611007035167

FIX Bride
STEFFEN
M25
M25

25 mm
22 mm
Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Grau
Kunststoff
Ja

Nein

Innen, Aussen
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Einsatzstemperaturbereich
Sicherheitsfunktionen
Produkthéhe

Produktbreite

Produkttiefe

Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

-15...480 °C
nicht ausbreitend
50 mm

25 mm

20 mm

0.012 Kg

Polybeutel mit Satteletikette
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